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13
18
25
25-29

Weekday Kids At First
Preschool and Kindergarten
Calendar 2020-2021

Parents’ Orientation Meeting
Classroom Visits

Classroom Visits

School Starts

PATRIOT DAY- WEAR RED, WHITE & BLUE

Back to School Picnic (6:30-7:30 near playground)

School Pictures T/Th classes, Room 116, Kindergarten, 124B
School Pictures MWF Classes, Room 113

NO SCHOOL- R.I.S.D Holiday

NO SCHOOL- Columbus Day

COLLEGE DAY- WEAR YOUR FAVORITE SCHOOL COLORS
Open House- All Preschool and Kindergarten (6:30-7:30)

Halloween Parties T/Th Classes

Halloween Parties- M/W/F, 5 Day & Kindergarten Classes

NO SCHOOL- Election Day

CRAZY HAIR DAY- CREATE A NEW SILLY HAIR STYLE
T/Th Thanksgiving Feasts

MWEF, 5 Day & Kindergarten Thanksgiving Feasts
NO SCHOOL- Thanksgiving Break

Christmas Cookie Exchange for Teachers

Christmas Parties & Pageant- T/TH,

Christmas Parties & Pageant- MWF, 5 Day & Kindergarten Classes
NO SCHOOL- Christmas Vacation

NO SCHOOL- Christmas Vacation

School Resumes

WARM UP WEDNESDAY- WEAR A WARM-UP SUIT/SWEAT SUIT
NO SCHOOL- Martin Luther King Jr. Holiday

Father’s Night

Scholastic Book Fair



February

March

April

May

1

11
12
15

15-19
22
31

14
23

14
21
25
26

Preschool and Kindergarten Registration

Valentine Parties T/Th Classes

Valentine Parties M/W/F Classes, 5 Day & Kindergarten Classes
NO SCHOOL President’s Day

Dr. Seuss Day- dress as your favorite character
NO SCHOOL- Spring Break

SCHOOL SPIRIT DAY -Silly Sock Day

Easter Parties MWF Classes

Easter Parties T/TH Classes, 5 Day & Kindergarten Classes

NO SCHOOL- Good Friday

NO SCHOOL- Easter Monday FUMCR CLOSED

Teacher Appreciation Lunch

WESTERN DAY- COME DRESSED AS A COWBOY OR COWGIRL

Mother’s Day Teas- T/Th Classes

Mother’s Day Teas- MWF, 5 day and Kindergarten classes
CELEBRATE SUMMER- WEAR TROPICAL CLOTHES
Kindergarten Graduation

Last Day of School- T/TH Classes

Last Day of School- MWF Classes, 5 Day & Kindergarten Classes



